Instruments for Revision Surgery
Instruments
Explanation of Pictograms
Manufacturer Article number
Material (number)
Product meets the applicable requirements, which are regulated in
the EU harmonization legislation for the affixing of the CE marking.
01

131 7 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 2210 9 58 6 34 2 122311
*How to order: 130-720B = with Hudson fitting
 B* C D E F
 Hudson Harris AO Jacobs Chuck Trinkle
F
Description Qty.
1 130-698/13 Instrument tray, empty 1
2 130-720B* Ball reamers, 400 mm, fi ttings optional* Ø 8 mm 1
3 130-724B* Ball reamers, 400 mm, fi ttings optional* Ø 10 mm 1
4 130-728B* Ball reamers, 400 mm, fi ttings optional* Ø 12 mm 1
5 130-732B* Ball reamers, 400 mm, fi ttings optional* Ø 14 mm 1
6 130-736B* Ball reamers, 400 mm, fi ttings optional* Ø 16 mm 1
7 15-1137/10 Guide handle for ball reamers, 160 mm 1
8 130-662B* Twist drills, 400 mm, fi ttings optional* Ø 6 mm 1
9 130-666B* Twist drills, 400 mm, fi ttings optional* Ø 8 mm 1
10 130-670B* Twist drills, 400 mm, fi ttings optional* Ø 10 mm 1
11 130-642B* Carbide metal twist drills, fi ttings optional* Ø 4 mm x Length 110 mm 1
12 130-648B* Carbide metal twist drills, fi ttings optional* Ø 6 mm x Length 130 mm 1
13
-
23
15-1436/01 Extraction instrument set, complete, for prosthesis with fixed head and for
prosthesis stems with taper 12/14 mm  or taper 14/16 mm
1
06
15-1436/01  Extraction instrument set, complete,
for prostheses with fixed heads and for prosthesis
stems with taper 12/14 mm or taper 14/16 mm
consisting of:
15-1436/02  Fitting for prosthesis
with integral head Ø 28 to 33 mm (1 ea.)
15-1436/03  Fitting for prosthesis
with integral head Ø 35 to 38 mm (1 ea.)
15-1436/04  Fitting for prosthesis stems
with taper 12/14 mm (1 ea.)
15-1436/05  Fitting for prosthesis stems
with taper 14/16 mm (1 ea.)
15-1436/06  Fixation screws (16 ea.)
15-1436/09  Metal drill bit
Ø 5 mm, length 85 mm (2 ea.)
15-1436/10  Drill guide (2 ea.)
15-1436/11  Hex screw driver
with T-handle for fixation screws (1 ea.)
15-1436/12  Stem (1 ea.)
15-1436/13  Handle (1 ea.)
15-1436/14  Slaphammer (1 ea.)
/14
/12
/11/09
/03 /02 /05 /04
/06/10
The correct fitting is placed over the prosthesis